G.N. 7866 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2022223 51 Auto Holding (Hong Kong) Limited

1643487 ABLE HILL (HONG KONG) LIMITED 21| [(FHEETRAT

2888894 ABSG Tim Wilkison Asia Pacific Limited TR TR B S LA

MRAE

2687359 ACMA LIMITED

2322877 AESTHETIC DYNAMIC LIMITED S S PR A TR A

1239061 AFFLUENT ASSETS LIMITED

1343650 AGENT MOTORS COMPANY LIMITED e B TR E

1782219 AGRO INVESTMENT HONGKONG LIMITED

2974499 ALK 6 LIMITED

1394071 ALL ONE DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED i — 3§ (&) B IR /A 5

1828349 ALLIED BOTTLING COMPANY LIMITED Bt S AR A E]

2286692 ALLTEST DIAGNOSTIC LIMITED A ETR A E

2354174 AMAZING EXCEL LIMITED REERAHE

2086080 ART Beta Limited SRR E

1080058 ASIATIX ENTERPRISE LIMITED

2064421 AYO BRAND LIMITED IEERRAE]

1842098 Astarcom Technology Co., Limited FHTEFFHCATRAE]

2933593 B&S Coffee Studio Limited

2991514 BART YANG TRADES LIMITED A Y S TR

1008898 BESTAR APPLIED GAS COMPANY LIMITED (7 e F AR ATR A E)

1433979 BIGNINE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HONG  JUBRHG S fE(FE) B IR A H
KONG) CO., LIMITED

2309103 BLUE HORSE LIMITED

2273918 BLUEQUEST RESOURCES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

2778343 BO RUI TONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED AR AR A

1394026 BOWEN CORPORATION LIMITED EARAE



0408872
2611701
2936177
2555781
2731453
1902709
2594189
0934246
2819323
2778338
0919600
2428093

1209244
2594240
2433167
177771
0946278
1683653
2980325
2885998
2570771
2705967
2183694
2633050
2898245
1466405
2906480

1517376
2768390
1128379
2176509
1184585

BRIGHTEC LIMITED

Beauty Star Develop Limited

Bee Education Initiative Limited

Best Technical Maker Limited

Bloomer Technology Co., Limited

Brilink Technology Co., Limited

C-TEX LIMITED

CAPSTONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CATHY TOMMY LIMITED

CHANG YONG HUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHARTER SKY LIMITED

CHINA NIESHI CLAN RELATIVES INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA TOP ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
CLIMAX TECH LIMITED

CLOUD 9 LIMITED

CORPSON LOGISTICS LIMITED
CROWN EAST TRADING LIMITED
Capital Knowledge Limited

Carlyle Trading Limited

Casper Education Technology Limited
Cheuk Lee Engineering Limited

Choi Hui International Trade Co., Limited
Choseal Trading Limited

Clara International HK Limited

Coastal Treasure Hong Kong Limited

Complete X-Power (Hong Kong) Limited

DING CHENG NEW MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY

LIMITED
DIONLY JEWELRY INT'L GROUP LIMITED

DOBESTCHIP ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
DONG JIE TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED
Dinglong Commerce and Trade Co., Limited

Dr. Naughti Company Limited
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2800314
1166324
0976173
2873646
2877326
1229660
0943603
1983089
2880601
2727364
1302989
1523011
1303001
2370895
1359753
1985993
2091649
2982187
2982188
2982191
1781515
2971659
3075301
2530781
2363514
1108181
1591799
2275388
2228857
0244707
2507954
2937149
3057453

E-TO LIMITED

EASTCORP INVESTMENT LIMITED

EASYWIN INVESTMENT LIMITED

EBLN DMCC LIMITED

EUROSTEEL ASIA LIMITED

EVER FINE GARMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EVERLINK INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
EXCELLENT CAPITAL PLANNING LIMITED
Effectual Asia Limited

FAME MORE LIMITED

FAST BRILLIANT INVESTMENT LIMITED
FAST SONIC INVESTMENT LIMITED

FAST SPREAD INVESTMENT LIMITED

FIRST DRAGON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FLUID ENGINEERING EQUIPMENTS CO., LIMITED
FOREVER RICHES LIMITED

FOREVER SMART TECH (HK) LIMITED
FRANKIE 2 LIMITED

FRANKIE 3 LIMITED

FRANKIE 6 LIMITED

Forestcel Hong Kong Limited

Foundercenter Limited

Fuyanghui International Holdings Limited

G Group Project Company Limited

G&R TRADING CO., LIMITED

GALLIUM (CHINA) LIMITED

GATHERRISE LIMITED

GKARD LIMITED

GLOBAL ORIENTAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOLDEN AMOS LIMITED

GOLDEN CAPITAL TRADING LIMITED
GOLDEN HORSE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GOOD PROFIT HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1790318
0874379
1626598
2442382
2149720
1578108
0046225
0871557
2693536
2907398
2962665
1032118
3007802
2172640
2587621
2450520
2383877
1509313

2576374
2742971

2120380

1507319

2836034

2637282
2658721
1822618
2778109
2479907
2838956
2822681
2952300

GOOD SEASON FOOD TRADING LIMITED

GRANDCO HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
GSTAR INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Germany Real Investment Company Limited

Great Sim Technology Limited

HATHUI METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

HERCULES INDUSTRIES LIMITED

HINSON WORLDWIDE LIMITED

HINTEN LIMITED

HK Jin Yongcheng Trading Co., Limited

HK LION ROCK COMPANY LIMITED

HK MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
HK Mingwei Trading Limited

HK XING FEI GARMENT CO., LIMITED

HOI LAM CONSULTANT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
HOIING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG HYBRID GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YALIJIE JAPANIZATION
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SHURUI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG UNMANNED AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONG KONG ZANZHUXUAN JEWELRY TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG-APEC TRADE POLICY STUDY GROUP LIMITED

-THE-

HONGKONG JOPOWER NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG YAOXIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG YIZHAONIAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HUGE JOY CORPORATION LIMITED

HUI CHUANG DA TRADING LIMITED

HUNG YIP PLASTIC MANUFACTURE LIMITED

Hong Kong MenKou YiWen International Limited

Hong Kong SinWo Power Energy Limited

Hong Kong Xin Kodak Technology Co., Limited
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2432255
2146213
2496794
1082334
2027429
2195380
0685458
2839815
2863884
2816657
2305295

2228519
3006812
2407653
1837016
2157833
2873828
2705777
2483080
1327317
0621936
2341037
2329384
0452539
0883086
2128311

2778290
2975783
1808605
2972130
2972133
2972134

Hongkong Segen Biotechnology Co., Limited
Hongkong Simplygenius Technology Company Limited
Huajun Industrial Management Group Limited

Huatai International Trade (HK) Co., Limited

INA Hotpot Holding Limited

INA Ramen Holding Limited

IQ INVESTMENTS LIMITED

IVO Live Limited

Infinity Energy Limited

IntiHealth (HK) Limited

Israel Sino Wisdom Medical and Health Industry Limited

J.Gold Enterprises Limited

JEINS HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

JIERUI (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

JING LI XIN HARDWARE DECORATIONS LIMITED
JINGLONG ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JOY TREND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JUMBO EASE LIMITED

Jiayiyang Electronics Co., Limited

KERONGDA (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
KINGSWILL SHIPPING LIMITED

KIZ Design Studio (Hong Kong) Limited
KWONGLONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LADDER INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
LANIFICIO DI SCHIO LIMITED

LEI XIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

LI FENG SHUN TRADING LIMITED
LIGHT WORKS TECH LIMITED
LIONPRESS INTERNETWORKS LIMITED
LKP1 LIMITED

LKP4 LIMITED

LKPS LIMITED
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2863138
0969862
2778057
2440502
1974638
1288351
1421645
2699317
1355931
2849104
3004637
2594200
0540263
2975928
2976471
2593962
1587107
2629559
2974020
2698053
2535326

1206232
1603192
0630371
0959233
1338242
2775407
2977816
3055144
2002611
2847323
2704841
1749810

LOLLIPOP ENERGY LIMITED

LONG WAY DESIGN & PRINTING LIMITED

LU TONG DA TRADING LIMITED

LUCKY TEX (HK) TRADING LIMITED

Luck Icon International Limited

M POWER ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MAYCO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MAYSUN PLASTIC PACKAGING CO., LIMITED
MEGA TOP CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MEI LAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MICRO WEST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MODERN LEADER LIMITED

MONGKOK TIN HAU HING WONG ASSOCIATION LIMITED
MONKEY KING HOLDINGS LIMITED

MONKEY KING INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MemoChips Limited

Meyerson Quest, Limited

NEW CULTURAL LIMITED

NHTO1 LIMITED

NICFORCE TRAINING CENTRE LIMITED

OBOR DIGITAL CURRENCY ASSETS COMPANY LIMITED

OCEANACE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

OFFSHORE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
ONFORD SHIPPING LIMITED

ORIENTAL LINKS LIMITED

OVERBROOK LIMITED

Pacific Ocean International Development Corporation Limited
Polaris Blue Limited

Pottery Room Limited

Pro Trade Technology Limited

QIYU CLOTHING TRADING LIMITED

RB LIMITED

RED RABBIT COMMUNICATIONS ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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2441866

1166052
2972630
2975972
2232920
2055448
2306458
1810310
2025997
1480708
2895293
2619350
0871546
2487091
2758058
1520187
2726365
1709936
2559588
1988693
2292688
2960019
2628959
2778040
1526588
2727414
1296912
1688385
1389305
0963856
2870697
2499543
1530425

RFSENSE Technology Limited

SARAH GROUP LIMITED
SCC Seed I Holdco G (HK) Limited

SFire Environmental Protection Technology Co., Limited

SHANDONG ENFLY CO., LIMITED
SHANGTILE LIMITED

SINGIND LIFE SCIENCES (HK) LIMITED
SOUTHERN HERO HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPACE CONTRACTING LIMITED
SPEED STAR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
STAR TECH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SUCCESS JOY HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUN BAO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SUNMOONSTAR COMPANY LIMITED

SUNRISE SOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SUNSOAR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUPERTECHIES HELP DESK LIMITED
SUPPER MAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SZ FDY AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED

Skyview Digital Technology Limited

Small Studio Limited -The-

Spacex Network Limited

TALENT FOCUS ENGINEERING LIMITED
TENG WEI YUN TRADING LIMITED
TRADE CORPORATION LIMITED
TRILLION MASTER LIMITED

TUNG FAT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TnC GARMENT COMPANY LIMITED
U-TIN CHINA LIMITED

UBIZ CREATE LIMITED

UNIQUETIME INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSE TRADING SERVICES LIMITED

US NUTECH PETROLEUM CHEMICAL (ASIA) LIMITED
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2468051 V2 ASIA LIMITED
2966211 Vanice 42 Company Limited
3059641 VetCell Therapeutics International Limited
1299067 W00 LIMITED
2184936 WANG FAI TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
1032021 WANG TAI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
2778326 WEI XIN NUO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
0531200 WELL RELIANCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
0739483 WELL SPRING HOLDINGS LIMITED
0364603 WELLWIN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
2986088 WINDER APP LIMITED
2724599 WORLD BEST HOLDINGS LIMITED
1896087 XINTELI COMMERCE AND TRADING CO., LIMITED
2190415 XINYUE BEAUTY CARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
3011635 Xincheng Transport Co., Limited
1184768 YIWU ROYAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
1757295 YOUTH FOR UNDERSTANDING CHINA LIMITED
2957003 YTL4 Limited
1417587 ZHEJIANG AIDA TRADE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
2778211 ZHENG FU BANG TRADING LIMITED
2446194 ZOLO Wellness Limited
2784905 Zhongsai Steel Structure (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
2941928 super orange Limited

17 December 2021
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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